UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UCR2050               CURRENT REGULATIVE DIODE
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 3
Copyright © 2016 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd Ver.A
CURRENT REGULATOR
DIODES
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UCR2050 is a CRD diode, which supplies constant

TO-252
1
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3
Packing
- UCR2050G-AB3-R SOT-89 K K A Tape Reel
UCR2050L-TN3-R UCR2050G-TN3-R TO-252 K K A Tape Reel
Note:  Pin Assignment: A: Anode   K: Cathode
 MARKING
SOT-89 TO-252
UCR2050               CURRENT REGULATIVE DIODE
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 3
           www.unisonic.com.tw  Ver.A
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TA=25°C, unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT